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First Name Last Name Company / Account Email
Stephanie Jackson 3B Scientific stephanie.jackson@a3bs.com
Roy Pettigrew 3B Scientific Company, LP roy.pettigrew@a3bs.com
Amit Kamani Ace Office Supplies abkamani2002@aceofficesupply.com
Erin Rush Achieve3000,Inc. proposal.services@achieve3000.com
Denise Bandl Adaptive Tech Solutions, LLC admin@adaptivetechsolutions.com
Jennifer Schwendler Advanced Educational Products bids@aepbooks.com
James Reid Advantage Imaging Supply, Inc jamesr@aisink.com
Alfred Volta Advantage Music advantageny@optonline.net
Herman Lee AGC Teacher Supply and Training Center herman@agctraining.com
Pablo Guzman Alamo Education Essentials pguzman@alamoeducationessentials.com
Mark Aragon Albuquerque Duplicator Supply abqduplicator@hotmail.com
Amy Baird Apex Learning Inc. amy.baird@apexlearning.com
Sarah Brown Apperson, Inc sarah.brown@apperson.com
RICHARD CHATHAM Art In History, INC. info@artinhistory.com
Kim Feist Atomic Learning, LLC kfeist@atomiclearning.com
Stephanie Ingham Audio Optical Systems of Austin, Inc. aos@kurzweilaustin.net
Nick Giammarise AV Perfection Ltd. nickgiammarise@avperfectionltd.com
Steven Rossy AVANT ASSESSMENT steven.rossy@avantassessment.com
Cindy Turner AVI-SPL Bids@avispl.com
Douglas Smith AVRover dougs@avrover.com
Andy Alfaro Azpen Innovations aalfaro@azpenpc.com
Noah Balego Balego & Associates, Inc. noah@balegoonline.org
Patricia Kisamore Barnes & Noble crm2837@bn.com
Amy Harper Barnes & Noble crm2657@bn.com
Kara Miller Bedford, Freeman & Worth Publishing Grou adoptions@bfwpub.com
Debbie Grischuk BMI Educational Services Inc. Debbie@bmionline.com
Jack Hamilton Boardshare, Inc. jhamilton@myboardshare.com
Judy Stephen Bone Clones, Inc sales@boneclones.com
Judy Stephen Bone Clones, Inc bid@boneclones.com
Dennis Moulton Boundless Assistive Technology, LLC. dennis@boundlessat.com
David Croteau Bradford & Bigelow dcroteau@bradford-bigelow.com
Joey Gamble Brainchild joey.gamble@brainchild.com
Brenda Kimco Educational Products Inc. Brenda Hwang learningzoneinfo@yahoo.com
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Melissa Brewer Brewer Educational Resources Inc melissa@brewereducationalresources.com
Brad Ciesielski BSN Sports, LLC bciesielski@bsnsports.com
Aaron Sever bulb Inc. aaron@bulbapp.com
Stacy Duke Butler Business Products sduke@butlerbusinessproducts.com
Ivan Zdero Cambridge Educational Services districtbids@cambridgeed.com
David Waldherr Cambridge Educational Services, Inc. districtbids@cambridgeed.com
Kim Lindenfeld Camp Invention/Natl Inventors HallofFame klindenfeld@gmail.com
Cathy Price Dunham Caprice Productions, Inc. cathy@capriceproductions.com
Bob Thomas Cartridge Discounters sales@cartridge-discounters.com
Athena Serr CCG Telecom aserr@ccgtelecom.com
Client Support Center for the Collaborative Classroom clientsupport@collaborativeclassroom.org
Karen Crowell CEV Multimedia, Ltd. accounting@cevmultimedia.com
Phillip Neill Chicken Soup for the Soul pneill@chickensoupforthesoul.com
John Walsh Children's Plus Inc. bids@childrensplusinc.com
Chip Taylor Chip Taylor Communications, LLC chip@chiptaylor.com
Rob Tysdal Clampitt Paper Co. rtysdal@clampitt.com
Kevin Froehlich Clarus Glassboards LLC kevin@clarus.com
Amad Kiani Clary Business Machines amad@clarybusinessmachines.com
Kenny Kiskis Classroom Products LLC kennykiskis@classroomproducts.com
Rachel Feller Coast To Coast Computer Products rfeller@coastcoast.com
Jill Schott College Board jschott@collegeboard.org
Majella McNeese Committee for Children mmcneese@cfchildren.org
Jessica Kelly Complete Book & Media Supply, LLC jessica@completebook.com
Vicky Cass Constructive Playthings bids@constructiveplaythings.com
Sabrina Simms Contract Paper Group ssimms@cpgbid.com
Brian Breitenbach Contract Paper Group Inc. brianb@cpgbid.com
Nicole Masturzo Contract Paper Group, Inc nmasturzo@cpgbid.com
Paul Gray Cosenza & Associates, LLC paul@cosenzaassociates.com
Gene Carl Cox Business gene.carl@cox.com
Bryan Smith CrimeTech Inc bsmith@crimetech.net
Duane Cagle Cynmar, LLC duane.cagle@cynmar.com
Joel Jacobson Defined Learning joel_jacobson@definedlearning.com
Kathleen Schutter Delta Eduation kathleen.schutter@schoolspecialty.com
Jeff Ambrose DiaMedical USA Equipment LLC jambrose@diamedicalusa.com
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Dyke Robinson Digibots Corporation dyke.digibots@gmail.com
Phil Deats Discovery Education Resources pdeats@derk12.com
Carol Collins Diversified Educational Systems, Inc. ccollins@des.com
Danielle LeCronier DLB Books, Inc. Bids@dlbbooks.com
Christine Wojak Document Imaging Systems cwojak@disrepro.com
Marissa Sutton DrumFIT USA rfp@drum.fit
Brittany Graham DrumFIT USA Corp sales@drum.fit
Ellen Harris DynaStudy, Inc. eharris@dynastudy.com
Bradly Olson Early Learning, LLC bolson@myearlylearningbox.com
Lydia Wilson EarlyChildhood, LLC/dba:Discount School lwilson@discountschoolsupply.com
Dan Levin EAS EducAide Software Inc sales@problem-attic.com
Sam Mammen ECS Learning Systems, Inc. customercare@ecslearningsystems.com
Mack Mendoza ED Tech Depot mack@edtech-depot.com
Connor Fatch Edpuzzle connor@edpuzzle.com
P Peirce eduporium palo@eduporium.com
Angeline Noble EDUStaff anoble@edustaff.org
Isaiah Thaler EDUStaff, LLC ithaler@edustaff.org
Ricci Krizmanich eDynamic Learning ricci@edynamiclearning.com
Sue Yocum Empower Educational Consulting suey@empowerec.com
Gopalakrishna Salvady Enedsys Inc gopalsalvady@enedsys.com
Karen Cole engage2learn karen.cole@engage2learn.org
Jennifer Alfstad Engravers Network jalfstad@engraversnetwork.com
Susan Hensley Engravers Network LLC shensley@engraversnetwork.com
Sean Johns Eternal Media Solutions LLC sean@eternalmediasolutions.com
Todd Schuh Eternal Media Solutions LLC. todd@eternalmediasolutions.com
Lee Linsky Everase lee.linsky@everase.com
Shelly Hays ExploreLearning, LLC ELBidsContracts@explorelearning.com
Linda Nichols-Plowman Exploring Robotics linda@exploringrobotics.com
Jule Maxwell Express Booksellers jule@expressbooksellers.com
Laura Odom Firelight Books LLC laura@firelightbooks.com
Kathy Holt Flippen Group kathy.holt@flippengroup.com
Emily DeTomaso Flocabulary fulfillment@flocabulary.com
Robert Krieger Follett School Solutions, Inc. fssbidadmin@follett.com
Summer Che For Your Student, DBA Eduporium partner@eduporium.com



RFP Notification List - RFP 19-05 Educational School Supplies

Mindy Tyndall Frog Street Press LLC mtyndall@frogstreet.com
Tom Hippensteel Frontline Technologies thippensteel@frontlinetechnologies.com
Willard Sexton Full Spectrum Laser, LLC will@fslaser.com
Sophia Luknar Fun and Function sluknar@funandfunction.com
Luba Nemesh Fun and Function lnemesh@funandfunction.com
Alexandra Nelson GameSalad, Inc anelson@gamesalad.com
Julie Froehling GameSalad, Inc. julie@gamesalad.com
Don Allen General Laboratory Supply don@gogenlab.com
Patsy Gutierrez GF Educators Inc patsy@stepupteks.com
GLENN WHEELER GLENN WHEELER PRODUCTIONS INFO@AUDIOMXR.COM
Tom Redmond Global Equipment Co, INC tredmond@globalindustrial.com
Sam Humphrey Global Merchandising59 and Associates LL s.humphrey6@juno.com
Maureen McCabe Government Forms and Supplies maureen@governmentformsandsupplies.com
Autumn White Graphics Store info@graphicsstore.org
Jeffrey Thomas GTSoft Inc. jeffrey@thomaskelly.com
Elizabeth Rodriguez hand2mind, Inc. bids@hand2mind.com
Bid Department Hatch, Inc bids@hatchearlylearning.com
Enoch Kabutey HCONE International IMPEX Inc edkabutey@hconecompanies.com
Kirstin Loosen Healy Awards, Inc kirstin@healyawards.com
Dwayne Deal HiTouch Services, MyOfficeProducts dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com
Nate Cox Immersive Learning Environments, Inc. nate.cox@immersivelearningenvironments.com
Shelly Morris Independent shellyedu@gmail.com
ANDREW GLUCKER InkGiant andrew@inkgiantusa.com
Kimberly Sambucci Interworld Highway, LLC kims@tequipment.net
Leigh Hendricks ITC Systems leigh.hendricks@itcsystems.com
Gabriella Hook IXL Learning orders@ixl.com
Diane Borgwardt IXL Learning, Inc. proposals@ixl.com
Nicholas Kirkendall IXL Learning, Inc. nkirkendall@ixl.com
Nektaria Klouvidakis IXL Learning, Inc. proposals@ixl.com
Homer Martinez JJ's Party House homer@jjspartyhouse.com
Keri Schutte JourneyEd.com, Inc. kschutte@journeyed.com
Melly Hymel Kaduceus Holdings, Inc. info@kaduceusinc.com
Candi Brenner Kaduceus, Inc cbrenner@kaduceusinc.com
JASON BRETSCH KEN'S SPORTING GOODS ksgsales@earthlink.net
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Lori Morris Kishmorr Productions LLC lori@leeconangel.com
Lori Morris Kishmorr Productions, LLC Lori@kishmorrproductions.com
Matt OBrien Knowledge Matters obrien@knowledgematters.com
Christopher Plorán Kodo Kids (Chalk Spinner LLC) info@kodokids.com
James Baker Laerdal Medical Corporation james.baker@laerdal.com
CRUZ L0PEZ LASERLUX cruz@laserlux.com
Mike Mullarky Latas mike@lattas.com
Nancy Olson LCD Concepts, Inc. nancy@lcdconcepts.com
Shelly Hays Learning A-Z, LLC LAZBidsContracts@learninga-z.com
Darren Turbeville Learning Faire darren@toybville.com
Sherry Shopoff Learning Glass Solutions, Inc. sherry.shopoff@gmail.com
Stephanie Zezzo Learning Sciences szezzo@learningsciences.com
Brenda Hwang Learning Zone hwangbrenda@ymail.com
ALEX CORREA LECTORUM PUBLICATIONS, INC. acorrea@lectorum.com
Tim Morris Lee & Low Books/Imprint Bebop Books timedu1@gmail.com
Amy Cohen LEGO Brand Retail, Inc.dbaLEGO Education amy.cohen@lego.com
Stephanie Martin LetUsPromoteU stephanie@letuspromoteu.com
Proposal Center Lexia Learning Systems LLC rfps@lexialearning.com
Cindy Flores Liberty Paper bids@libertypp.com
Kristen Perez Liberty Paper kristen@libertypp.com
Kristen Perez Liberty Paper bids@libertypp.com
Susan Skaggs Liberty Source, LP susan@libertysource.com
Mike Bleiwas LightSail, Inc. mike@lightsailed.com
Melissa Williams Lightspeed Technologies LSBIDS@lightspeed-tek.com
Bridget Campion littleBITS bridget.a.campion@icloud.com
Bridget Campion littleBITS Technology, Inc. bridget@littleBits.cc
Robert Anderson Lone Star Percussion schoolbids@lonestarpercussion.com
Stephanie Perlaki Luck's Music Library stephanie@lucksmusic.com
Lisa Jones Lumos Information Services lisa.jones@lumoslearning.com
Michael Holdman M.H. Services michael@michaelholdman.com
Nick Petro Magid Glove and Safety Mfg. Co., LLC GovBids@magidglove.com
Jaime Quick Maker Maven, LLC bids@makermaven.net
Mukta Uday Mansion Athletics mukta_uday@mansionselect.com
Kristina Fleming MARCIVE, Inc. kfleming@marcive.com
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James Little Mardel, Inc. accounts.receivable@mardel.com
Nisa Torres Marshall Cavendish Education mce@marshallcavendish.com
Kelly Threadgill Math Stackers kms@gulfnrg.com
Stephanie Silliman Mathspace, Inc. ssilliman@mathspace.com.au
Brea Ratliff Me to the Power of Three, LLC brea@metothepowerof3.com
Kendra Timberlake Measurement Incorporated ktimberlake@measinc.com
Riki Sulaiman Meredith Digital, Inc. Rikis@meredithdigital.com
Susan Feldman MetriTech, Inc. rfpsales@metritech.com
Chris Thompson Moderas cthompson@moderas.org
Jay Willis Mometrix Media LLC jay.willis@mometrix.com
KAY BENSON Mr Rhythm Productions LLC kay@mrrhythm.com
Laurie Prater MTS Seating laurieprater@mtsseating.com
Bea Kuttel Multimedia Solutions, Inc. bkuttel@multimedia-fl.com
Lauren Guilmartin Music Together LLC lguilmartin@musictogether.com
Nicole Hronek n2y, LLC bids@n2y.com
Nana Asare Nasare Enterprises,LLC. sales@nasaretech.com
Dave Johnson Nasco quotes@enasco.com
LEVY FRIEDMAN NATIONAL ART & SCHOOL SUPPLIES INC. levy@nationalartsupplies.com
Austen Marek Nearpod Inc Austenm@nearpod.com
Natali Barski Nearpod Inc. rfps@nearpod.com
Steven Nelms Nelmscape Studios, LLC slnelms@me.com
David Casey Neuhaus Education Center neuhausrfp@neuhaus.org
Matt Stawicki NewsBank mstawicki@newsbank.com
Michael Hurst Odysseyware proposals@odysseyware.com
Anne Farrow Office Essentials afarrow@offess.com
Craig Veltri Office Resource Center orcentersa@earthlink.net
JC Fiorino OfficeSource, Ltd jc@o-ltd.net
Ashley Graham Palos Sports bids@palossports.com
Daniel Carter Panorama Education dcarter@panoramaed.com
Greg Montgomery PASCO scientific bids@pasco.com
Heather Cook Perma-Bound Books bids@perma-bound.com
ilene goldkopf pocket full of therapy bids@pfot.com
Gilbert De La Cruz Possible Missions gilbert@possiblemissions.com
Lea Bogle Premier Wireless lea.bogle@premierwirelesstx.com
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Tamiako Rogers Pres trogers@prestigioussportsoutfitters.com
Joe Powell Presentation Solutions, Inc. joecool@presentationsolutions.com
Barbara Sita Presidio bsita@presidio.com
John Rudy Primex Wireless jrudy@primexinc.com
Edith Thakkar Print Kiwi edith@printkiwi.com
Brian Misiaszek Printer Pro Solutions Inc. brian@theprinterpro.com
John Wilkinson PromoShak LLC john@promoshak.com
Joey Gamble Quadrant 4 Edu joey.gamble@qfor.com
Debbi Henderson Quadrant 4 Education debbi.henderson@brainchild.com
Tabre Oliver Rack Performance LLC tabre@rackperformance.com
Kim Burge Rain Ponchos Plus kim@rainponchosinc.com
Michael Beechin Rainbow Book Company sales@rainbowbookcompany.com
Fran Mure RALLY! EDUCATION fran@rallyeducation.com
Kristin Abalan Really Good Stuff, LLC bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com
Claudia Fellini Really Good Stuff, LLC. bidsupport@reallygoodstuff.com
Nicholas Stutzman Redbird Advanced Learning, LLC nickstutzman@redbirdlearning.com
Jennifer Williams Reliant Business Products jennifer@rbp.com
Cathy Brown Rescue Simulation Products International cbrown@ambulancesimulator.com
Vicki Reynolds Reynolds Manufacturing Corporation customer-service@reynoldstx.com
Camille Ball Robert Bosch Tool camille.ball@us.bosch.com
Rubyna Ochoa Rug-Ed rubyna@rug-ed.com
Elizabeth Ratto Rugged Protection, LLC beth@ruggedprotection.com
Judith Koss SAFARI MONTAGE bidscontracts@safarimontage.com
Mark Tringali Sargent Welch mark.tringali@vwr.com
Pamela Erhart Scholastic Inc. rfp-scholastic@scholastic.com
Thomas Trapp School Furniture Coop tjtrapp7@yahoo.com
Jennie Lewis SHAR Products Company schools@sharmusic.com
Dennis Delgado Sharp Business Systems Dennis.Delgado@SharpUSA.com
Pat Buteux Sheffield Pottery pat@sheffield-pottery.com
Kristen Hamer Shiffler Equipment Sales Inc k.hamer@shifflerequip.com
Sarah Rangel Sirius Education Solutions sarah@SiriusEducationSolutions.com
LeRoy Jones Smarketing Business Systems Inc leroy@smarketingtx.com
Chris Norris SoundTree chrisn@soundtree.com
Lori Vetter Sportdecals, Inc lvetter@sportdecals.com
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Melissa Johnson Square Panda melissa@squarepanda.com
Cynthia Lovelace STAAR-Alt Helper cindy@cindylovelace.com
Sabrina Cassidy Start 2 Sew scassidy.start2sew@gmail.com
Brad Whitehead Steam Learning Labs steamlearninglab@gmail.com
Lisa Brooks Steve Spangler Science lisa@stevespangler.com
Victoria Rowe Students of Strength, Inc. vrowe@studentsofstrength.com
Jennifer Lewin Studica Inc. jenniferl@studica.com
Linda Miller Studies Weekly, Inc. vendors@studiesweekly.com
Nancy Kane Suntex International nancy@24game.com
Adam Heaivilin SuppliesOutlet adam@onlinetechstores.com
Benjamin Thrash T&T Sportsman's Shop bthrash@tandt-inc.com
Bill Frieling TDSA, LLC/Teacher Direct bill@teacherdirect.com
Blake Spencer Teacher Synergy LLC Purchaseorders@teacherspayteachers.com
Eric Campbell Techland Houston sales@techlandhouston.com
Alison Stroh TechTerra Education alison@techterraeducation.com
Erin Happenny Ted Brown Music ehappenny@tedbrownmusic.com
Kathy Gaddy Tejas Office Interiors/Supplies kathy.gaddy@tejasoffice.com
Ashley McCollum The Babb Group ashley.mccollum@thebabbgroup.com
Scott Isenga The Hanover Research Council, LLC sienga@hanoverresearch.com
Rachel Storey The Hanover Research Council, LLC rstorey@hanoverresearch.com
Audrey Aimone The Library Store,Inc. supplybids@thelibrarystore.com
Dennis Henegar The Life Excelerator, Inc. businessoffice@selforschools.com
Arlene Riley The Rosen Publishing Group Inc bids@rosenpub.com
Lawrence Storey The School Planner Company bstorey@schoolplanner.com
Christopher Klein Time To Know chris.klein@timetoknow.com
Andrew Novak Timocco Inc. andrew@Timocco.com
Alicia Trax Tobii Dynavox LLC bidsandcontracts@tobiidynavox.com
Greg Healing Toner Campus, Inc. greg@tonercampus.com
Ashley Mann Triumph Learning amann@triumphlearning.com
Adam Cooney Tuff Shed, Inc. acooney@tuffshed.com
Harshil Parikh Tuva Labs Inc. hsparikh@tuvalabs.com
Saleem Sheikh US Computers Inc info@uscomputersinc.com
Candace Kaesberg USATestprep, Inc. candace@usatestprep.com
Joe Pearce UZBL LLC joe@uzbl.com
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James Hall VARC Solutions craig@varcsolutions.com
Ginny Van Ness Vernier Software & Technology quotes@vernier.com
Bartosz Marcinkowski Virtual Speech Center Inc. info@virtualspeechcenter.com
MARY NESS Visible Body mary.ness@visiblebody.com
Oland Whitecotton VisorCraft LLC thomas@visorcraft.com
Shelly Hays Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc. VSLBidsContracts@voyagersopris.com
Carl Kleinsteuber Wessex Texas kleinsteuber.wessex@gmail.com
Thomas Hupfeld Wide World of Hockey hupfeld@verizon.net
Linda Gambale William H. Sadlier, Inc. lgambale@sadlier.com
LYNN WALKER Wowzers lynn@wowzers.com
Scott Fields XYZprinting, Inc. scott_fields1994@yahoo.com
Michael Gonzales Zulli Method info@zullimethod.com
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